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Wettkampf-Nr. 4
50m Freistil Frauen
Jugend D
1. Julia Herrmann 1996 BV Leipzig 00:55,24 83
2. Kristina Scholz 1997 BV Leipzig 01:02,59 57
3. Nina Willgerodt 1997 BV Leipzig 01:24,50 23

Nicht am Start
Sarah Bredow 1997 BV Leipzig

Jugend C
1. Jennifer Aßmann 1994(S9) Behinderten Sportverband Berlin 00:35,75 563
2. Ellen Breitkreutz 1994(S8) BV Leipzig 00:43,28 385
3. Anja Wrobel 1995(S14) BV Leipzig 00:49,97 194

Jugend B
1. Kathrin Steinbiß 1993(S14) PSV 90 Dessau 00:45,07 265
2. Ann-Katrin Kühnel 1992(S10) WSV Selb 01:00,49 103

Jugend A
1. Verena Schott 1989(S7) BV Leipzig 00:38,46 711
2. Anja Faber 1989(AB) BV Leipzig 00:32,29 497
3. Ines Krüger 1990(AB) PSV 90 Dessau 00:42,16 223
4. Anna Prasser 1991(S7) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:03,33 159
5. Antje Lierka 1989(S8) PSV 90 Dessau 01:15,12 73

Nicht am Start
Susanne Drotleff 1989(S7) BV Leipzig

Offene Klasse
1. Verena Schott 1989(S7) BV Leipzig 00:38,46 711
2. Maria Götze 1980(S6) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:43,00 587
3. Jennifer Aßmann 1994(S9) Behinderten Sportverband Berlin 00:35,75 563
4. Anja Faber 1989(AB) BV Leipzig 00:32,29 497
5. Ellen Breitkreutz 1994(S8) BV Leipzig 00:43,28 385
6. Kathrin Steinbiß 1993(S14) PSV 90 Dessau 00:45,07 265
7. Ines Krüger 1990(AB) PSV 90 Dessau 00:42,16 223
8. Anja Wrobel 1995(S14) BV Leipzig 00:49,97 194
9. Anna Prasser 1991(S7) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:03,33 159
10. Hanelore Kükemück 1952(S9) BSV Alfeld (Leine) 00:55,24 152
11. Jana Klimpel 1901(GB) VSB Magdeburg 01:00,89 128
12. Ann-Katrin Kühnel 1992(S10) WSV Selb 01:00,49 103
13. Julia Herrmann 1996 BV Leipzig 00:55,24 83
14. Antje Lierka 1989(S8) PSV 90 Dessau 01:15,12 73
15. Kristina Scholz 1997 BV Leipzig 01:02,59 57
16. Nina Willgerodt 1997 BV Leipzig 01:24,50 23

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Nicole Butryn 1975(S5) VSB Magdeburg
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Wettkampf-Nr. 4
50m Freistil Frauen
Offene Klasse

Nicht am Start
Susanne Drotleff 1989(S7) BV Leipzig
Sarah Bredow 1997 BV Leipzig


